Printing time:10:30
FRIDAY, 01.09.2023.

First Half|

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}éﬁ:{f R E:-E%1 I%EE'EZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:00(11921|RUYL |CHERTAN.J FAKEL J 1.55|4.00|5.40[2.25|8.00 2.55|1.45|2.15 1.52|1.82
11:00111922)RUYL |KR.SOV.J SOCHIJ 2.60|3.50|2.45]4.00|3.70 3.55|1.25|1.72 1.32|1.40
11:00/4791 |IDN 1 |PERSIT.T. MADUR.UTD 2.40|3.402.603.90|4.80|7.75|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.90 | 3.25[2.05 |6.75]2.15|7.50 | 1.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.756
11:00| 8840 |[SER3B|USCE N.B. ZEMUN 4.10/3.40|1.85[6.50 | 2.90 1.761.95|3.45 1.90 | 2.45

12:30111487|AUQP |GC UNITED PENINSULA 2.45|3.30]2.7013.90 | 4.40|7.50|8.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.60 | 3.05[1.87 |6.25] 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.10 | 2.30

13:00[11484 AVIPF |MELBOU.S. OAKLEIGH 3.00/3.70|2.00|4.80 | 3.05]8.50 | 5.60 [ 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 ) 4.40 | 3.50[1.92 | 6.75|1.70 | 5.10 | 1.52 | 1.85 ] 2.35 | 1.80

13:00111938/RUYL |DYNAM.M.J BALTIKA J 1.30]5.30/8.00(1.73|14.0|2.30|38.0)2.90 | 1.35/1.90/1.90|1.50 | 1.35]1.37 | 2.55[2.55 | 16.0[1.65 | 1.85| 1.22| 3.60
13:00| 4291 |UKR 2 |LIV.BEREG Y.MARIUP. 1.285.0010.0[1.77 | 18.0|2.40|50.0)2.03 | 1.70 | 2.70 | 2.45|1.85 | 1.47 | 1.45|3.20 [ 3.50 | 22.0|2.25|2.50 | 1.37 | 6.50
13:00]/4701 [KOR 1 |DAEJEO.C. SUW.CITY 1.95|3.45|3.60|3.05|5.40|5.30|9.50]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.60 | 2.25]|1.67 |4.70]|2.05|7.50 | 1.58 | 1.75[1.75| 2.55

13:00|4731 [KOR 3 |DAEJEO.K. CHUNCHEON |2.20|3.103.30]3.60|5.60]7.00|9.50]1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|4.10|3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.35|9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.45

13:15/11488/AUTPL |GLENOR.K. CL.ZEBRAS 1.374.80|7.00]1.80|10.0]2.50|32.013.55|1.25|1.72|1.80|1.47 | 1.40]1.37 | 2.35|2.20 | 12.0 | 1.50 | 1.57 | 1.20 | 2.90

13:30/4702 [KOR 1 |DAEGU GANGVON 2.15]3.203.303.50|5.606.75|9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.00 | 2.90)2.00 | 6.75]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65|2.35 | 3.35
14:00| 4871 |THAI2 |KASETSART  [CUST.UTD 1.70/3.45|4.90)2.65|7.50|4.80|15.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.85|2.15]1.77 | 5.30 | 2.65| 11.0[1.95|2.50 [ 1.82 | 4.30
15:00111939|RUYL |ORENBUR.J N.NOVG.J 4.60|4.00 | 1.63[6.50 | 2.35 4.00|1.20|1.58 1.30 | 1.35

15:00111940RUYL |M.SATUR.J RUBIN J 2.30|3.50|2.75]3.404.30|6.25|8.00|2.90|1.35|1.95|1.95[2.75|2.45|1.62 |5.10| 1.70 | 5.80 | 1.37 | 1.53 | 1.67 | 1.85
15:00|3731 [KEN 1 |KENYA CB AFC LEOP. 2.00|3.20|3.703.30 | 6.00|6.25| 10.5|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.80 | 2.70| 1.97 | 6.25]2.70 | 10.5|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.80
15:00|3732 [KEN 1 |SOFAPAKA BANDARI 2.90|2.95]2.505.00]4.209.00|8.00)1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40[5.90 |4.40[2.30 |9.50]2.25|7.50|2.00 | 2.85]3.15 | 2.80
15:00|3733 [KEN 1 |POLICE N. POSTAR. 1.57 3.70|5.80(2.40|9.00|4.00| 18.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]2.60 | 1.95]1.67 | 4.40|2.85|12.0|2.00|2.50[1.70 | 4.90
15:00| 3734 |[KEN 1 |TALANTA SHABANA 2.00/3.20/3.703.30 | 6.00 | 6.2510.5[1.55|2.30 | 4.40| 3.35]3.80 | 2.70 [ 1.97 | 6.25|2.70 | 10.5|2.10 | 2.80 ] 2.30 | 3.80
15:00{4792 [IDN 1 |BHAYAN.S. AREMA 1.833.80|3.45[2.80|5.30|4.90|9.50)1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|2.70 | 2.10]1.70 | 4.70[2.05|7.75[1.70 | 2.00 | 1.70 | 2.65
15:45|5984 |GEO 2 |BOLNISI DIN.T.II 1.8213.603.90[2.65|5.70|4.60| 10.0)2.90 | 1.35|1.95/1.95|2.15|1.97|1.55|3.99[1.97 | 7.75[1.38 | 1.57 | 1.47 | 2.25
16:00111790BUR 1 |INTER ST. MOSO SUG. 2.05|3.10|3.70]3.40 | 6.00 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 2.20|2.90

16:00111800[ENGD |WATF.M21 PETER.M21 2.20|3.70]2.703.30 | 4.20 2.70|1.35]1.92 1.35|1.50

16:00[11801/ENGD |CARD.M21 BARNS.M21 2.95|3.80|2.004.50|2.95 2.70|1.35]1.92 1.35|1.50

16:00111941|RUYL |KONOPL.J URAL J 4.70/4.10|1.60(6.50 | 2.30 3.556|1.25|1.72 1.35/1.42

16:00111942RUYL |AKHMAT J ROSTOV J 8.00|5.301.30|14.0|1.7338.0|2.30|2.90|1.35]1.90 | 1.90[9.50 | 9.50)2.55 | 16.0| 1.37 | 2.55 | 1.65 | 1.85|3.60 | 1.22
16:00| 3903 [ZAF2 |JDR ST.FC LA MASIA 2.05|3.10]3.70]3.40 | 6.00|6.50 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.80|2.00 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.10
16:00| 3904 [ZAF2 |PLAT.CITY BAROKA 2.60|2.95|2.80|4.40|4.809.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.10 |3.70|2.25|7.75|2.35 | 8.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.00 | 3.25
16:00| 5936 |ARM 1 |WEST ARM. URARTU 15.0/7.00|1.15(25.0|1.43]65.0/1.95]12.70/1.40|1.97|1.97]|18.017.0]|3.50 | 22.0]1.25|2.35[2.10|2.30|6.00 | 1.18
17:00111943RUYL |LOK.MOS.J SPART.M.J 2.05|3.60|3.153.10 | 5.00 3.201.30|1.82 1.35|1.47

17:00112029/EN123 |FULAM M21 SOUTH.M21 1.68/4.30|3.70(2.40|5.10|3.70|10.013.20 | 1.25|1.70 |/ 1.80| 1.87 | 1.75]1.47 | 3.50 | 1.82 | 6.75 [ 1.35| 1.40 [ 1.32 | 2.00
17:00[12061ALB  |ERZENI VLLAZNIA 2.60|2.90|2.85|4.404.90]9.00 9.00f1.41/2.70 | 5.40|3.805.10 | 3.70 [ 2.35 | 8.00| 2.35 | 9.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.45
17:00/ 1208 |BUG 1 |OFK PIRIN ARDA 6.25/3.50/1.5811.0|2.45]|22.04.10(1.62|2.15/4.00|3.15]9.50 | 8.50[3.0516.0|1.72|4.90|2.20 | 2.75]5.90 | 1.82
17:00| 1231 |BUG 2 |SPART.P. LOVECH 2.45|3.00|2.95|4.10|5.00]8.00 | 9.00f1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50)4.90 | 3.50[2.20 | 7.50|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.85 | 3.35
17:00] 1232 |BUG 2 |MAREK D. LUDOG.II 1.903.30|4.00|3.05|6.75|5.70| 12.0]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.45|2.45]|1.92 | 6.00|2.60 | 10.5[1.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 3.80
17:00|1233 |BUG 2 |BDIN VID. SEPTEMVRI 6.00|3.80|1.53]10.0|2.35|20.0|3.80|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|8.50 | 7.75| 3.00 | 14.0 | 1.67 | 4.20 | 2.05 | 2.50 | 5.20 | 1.70
17:00| 1241 BLR 1 |MINSK L. TORPED.Z. 2.95|3.102.40]5.00|3.90|9.50 | 7.75|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.80 | 4.30[2.20 | 9.00] 2.10 | 7.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 3.05 | 2.60
17:00/ 4282 |UKR 1 |VERES CHE.OD. 3.05|3.25|2.255.20|3.609.00|7.25|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|5.30 |4.30[2.15|9.00| 1.97 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.90 | 2.30
17:00| 4423 |[SVK 2 |TREBISOV MALZENICE 2.15|3.7012.803.40 | 4.50|5.90 | 8.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40[2.90 | 2.55[1.75|5.20| 1.87 | 6.50 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 1.85 | 2.20
17:00| 5881 |LVT 1 |TUKUMS BFC DAUG. 2.75|3.25|2.45]|4.60|3.908.50 | 7.50]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 4.30 | 3.45|2.00 | 6.50 | 1.92 | 6.25 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 2.20
17:30111794|ITAP1 |SAMPD.M19 ATAL.M19 2.25|3.702.65|3.45|4.10|6.25|7.75|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.90 | 2.55|1.70 | 5.30 | 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.80 | 2.00

17:30111797|RUS1 |KRASNOD.W  DIN.MOS.W 2.20|3.30|3.1013.50|5.10|6.50 |9.00 | 1.96 | 1.75 | 2.90 | 2.55[3.25 | 2.65|1.85|5.90|2.00 | 7.25 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.60

17:30111918/CRO 3 |GROBNICAN DUGO SELO 1.93/3.40|3.70(3.05|5.70|5.60 | 10.0]1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]3.10 | 2.35]1.85 | 5.50| 2.35 | 9.50 [ 1.83 | 2.25[1.95 | 3.10

17:30111980/CRO 3 |OPATIJA MARSONIA 1.73/3.50|4.60(2.65|7.25|4.40|11.012.19/1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.351.97|1.62 | 4.20|2.25| 10.5[1.67 | 2.00 [ 1.62 | 3.15
17:30| 8841 |SER3B|BASK PKB PS 1.503.90 6.25[2.25|10.0 1.901.80|3.05 1.95]2.35

18:00111789|CZH3C|BLANSKO BOHUNICE 2.20)3.70/2.70|3.45|4.20|6.258.00[2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]3.00 | 2.60|1.77 | 5.30 | 1.87 | 6.25|1.52| 1.80 | 1.87 | 2.15
18:00| 3148 |SAU 1 |AL TAEE ABHA 2.15/3.30/3.203.50 | 5.20|6.50 | 9.50[1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30|2.80]3.45|2.75[1.90 | 6.25|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.25] 2.05 | 2.85
18:00| 3149 [SAU 1 |AL FAIHA RAED 2.15|3.30|3.20]3.50 | 5.206.25|9.00 | 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 3.30 | 2.60| 1.87 | 5.90 | 2.10 | 7.75 | 1.67 | 2.05| 1.97 | 2.75
18:00| 5802 [EST 1 |TRANS N. TALLIN K. 2.30|3.60|2.60]3.60|4.207.00|8.00|1.80|1.80|3.00|2.603.50|2.80|1.90|6.00]1.92|6.50|1.62|2.00]2.05]|2.35
18:00| 5921 |AZE 1 |SABAH TURANT. 1.35/4.50|8.50(1.92|16.0]2.65|35.012.11/1.65|2.70| 2.45]1.87 | 1.50 | 1.50 | 3.25]3.10 | 19.0 | 2.00 | 2.25[1.40 | 5.50
18:00/ 5934 |ARM 1 |BKMA ARARAT A, 6.00|3.80]1.53]10.0]2.30|18.0|3.50|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60(8.00|7.75[2.75|14.0| 1.62 | 3.99 | 1.90 | 2.30 | 4.60 | 1.62
18:00| 8842 |SER3B|TORLAK SINDJELIC 2.60|3.05|2.70|4.30 | 4.50 1.62|2.15|4.00 1.88 | 2.50

18:15/2941 |QAT 1 |AHLI DOHA GHARRAFA 2.95|3.80|2.00]4.50|3.00]8.50|5.60|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|3.45|3.25|1.77 | 6.00| 1.62 | 4.70 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 1.60
18:30111923|CZH3B|CESKA L. PREPERE 2.30|3.70 | 2.55]3.50 | 4.006.50 | 7.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15[3.15|2.60| 1.75|5.40| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.50 | 1.72 | 1.87 | 2.00
18:30| 3323 |AUT30O|LEOBENDO. VIKTOR.W. 1.62/4.00|4.40)2.35|6.25|3.70|10.5]12.15/1.55|2.35|2.15]2.15|1.80 | 1.57 | 3.80 | 2.20 |9.50 [ 1.60 | 1.95[1.52 | 2.90
18:30/ 4407 |[SVK 1 |BYSTRICA RUZOMBER. 1.90/3.45|3.80[2.95|5.60]5.30|10.5]12.11/1.65|2.70 | 2.45]12.80 | 2.25]1.724.70| 2.15|9.00 [ 1.65 | 1.95[1.77 | 2.80
18:30]4557 |RUM 1 |PETROLUL OTELUL 2.05|3.204.0013.40|6.75|6.75|13.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60[4.10 | 2.85[2.05 |6.75]2.85 | 11.0 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.40
18:30| 5761 [FIN3A |ATLANT.II PK-35 7.50/5.20/1.30|11.0|1.72]33.02.35[2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.009.00 | 9.00[2.75 | 16.0| 1.40 | 2.90 | 1.75 | 1.97 ] 3.90 | 1.27
18:35/2991 |SAR 2 |AL ADALH FAISALY 2.95/3.15/2.35|5.00|3.80]9.00 | 7.50[1.62|2.15/4.00|3.15]5.60 | 4.20[2.20 | 9.00|2.10 | 6.75|1.92|2.55]2.95 | 2.45
18:35/2992 |SAR 2 |AL TARAJI NAJMA sC 2.55|3.05|2.75|4.20 | 4.60 ] 8.50 | 8.50 [ 1.62 | 2.15/4.00 | 3.15]4.60 | 3.45[2.15|7.00|2.15|7.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.85
19:00111795/SVE1 |PITEAW ROSENG.W 2.70|3.702.20|4.30 | 3.45]8.00 | 6.25|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.82 | 5.70 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.30 | 1.92
19:00111892|NO4G5BYASEN MOSJOEN 1.22/6.50|9.001.45]12.0 4.10/1.15|1.37 1.57 | 1.67

19:00[11916 CZH3C|HRANICE ZLINSKO 3.60|3.80|1.785.302.70|9.50 | 4.50|2.15| 1.55 | 2.35|2.15[4.70 | 4.10]2.05 | 7.50 | 1.60 | 4.20 | 1.60 | 1.95 | 2.55 | 1.60
19:00111944/RUYL |ZENITJ CSKA J 2.25|3.60|2.803.40 | 4.40 3.556|1.25|1.72 1.32]1.40

19:00112062/RWA 1|RAYON SP. AMAGAJU 1.35/4.50|8.50(1.93|16.0 1.90/1.80|3.05 2.15|2.45

19:00| 3191 |DE 4N |OLDENBURG  |HAMBUR.II 1.55|4.20|4.70)2.20|6.50 | 3.45|13.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|1.95 | 1.67 | 1.50 | 3.50| 2.25 | 10.0 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 1.42 | 2.80
19:00| 3325 AUT30|TWL ELEK. MANNSDORF | 1.93|3.70|3.20|3.00|5.00|5.40|9.00|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.80|2.25|1.72|4.90|1.97 |7.00 [ 1.62 | 1.95|1.77 | 2.50
19:00| 3445 [POL 1 |LKS LODZ WARTA P. 2.70|3.05|2.80|4.50 | 4.7019.00 | 9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05[4.90 |3.70)2.20 | 7.50 ] 2.20 | 7.75 | 1.83 | 2.40 | 2.70 | 2.756
19:00| 3461 |POL 2 |RESOVIA T.NIEC. 3.25|3.35/2.1015.30|3.35|9.50 | 6.00|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.00 |4.20)2.15|8.00|1.87 |5.70|1.70 | 2.10|2.75 | 1.97
19:00]4621 [HRV 2 |SIBENIK Z.JURJEV. 1.65|3.60|5.10)2.50|7.75|4.10| 15.0)2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]12.30 | 1.87 | 1.65 | 4.10| 2.40 | 11.0[1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.62 | 3.50

19:00| 5762 |[FIN3A |KIFEN FUTURA 1.35/4.707.00[1.82|10.5|2.55|32.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|1.65|1.45]| 1.40 | 3.00 | 2.55 | 14.0|1.67 | 1.95] 1.30 | 3.70




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full- i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEla_Id o GéEEi}riE:’fGéﬁEj}rgﬁﬂf EcihTcarse E:-ail'; ,{%"?%
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
19:00| 5771 |FIN3B |HONKA A. GRIFK 1.704.20|3.60]2.40|5.2013.90|9.002.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|1.97 |1.82]|1.52|3.60|1.87 |6.75]|1.35|1.47]1.37 | 2.05
19:00| 5772 |[FIN3B |ILVES K. TAMPERE 2.05|3.80|2.90|3.05|4.50]|5.60|8.00/2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|2.40|2.15]|1.57|4.30|1.70|5.90|1.32|1.45|1.52 | 1.82
19:00| 5846 |[LTU 1 |BE1NFA EKRANAS 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.35|4.50]5.90|8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70|5.10]|1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.80 | 2.15
19:00| 5853 |[LTU 1 |JONAVA GARLIAVA 7.00/4.50(1.37110.5({1.90]30.0|2.65|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|9.00 |8.50|2.75|14.0|1.45|3.20|1.77 | 2.00 | 4.20 | 1.37
19:00/5886 |LVT 1 |RIGA JELGAVA 1.07|11.0|18.0]1.23|28.0|1.62|65.0|3.55|1.25|1.68|1.75]|1.27 |1.10]1.18 | 1.97| 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.35 | 2.45| 1.08 | 5.90
19:00| 5961 |GEO 1 |TORPED.K. TELAVI 1.68|3.50(5.00]2.60|7.50|4.70| 15.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.70 |2.00]|1.75 |4.70|2.60 | 12.01.92|2.40]|1.75| 4.10
19:05/4421 |SVK 2 |POHRONIE TATRAN 2.80|3.60|2.20]4.60|3.45]|8.50|6.50|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|4.50 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]|1.87 | 6.25|1.70 | 2.15|2.55 | 2.05
19:10| 3356 |AUT 2 |FAC WIEN LIEFERING 1.85[3.45(4.00/2.85|6.00|5.10 | 10.5|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.75|2.15]1.70 | 4.70| 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.90
19:10(3357 |AUT 2 |AMSTETTEN ST.POLTEN 5.40|3.70|1.608.00|2.35]|16.0 | 3.60|2.29|1.55|2.40 | 2.15]6.50 | 6.00|2.40 | 10.5]|1.57 | 3.70|1.60| 1.98 | 3.40 | 1.52
19:10| 3358 |AUT 2 |VIEN.1894 STRIPFING 2.40/3.30|2.75|3.80|4.60]7.25|8.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.60 | 3.00| 1.87 |6.25]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.10 | 2.35
19:10/ 3359 |AUT 2 |ADMIRA STURM Il 1.703.50|4.80]2.55|7.00|4.00|13.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.25|1.92]1.60 |3.99|2.25|10.5|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.57 | 3.10
19:15/1201 |BUG 1 |BOTEV V. CHER.MORE 6.50|3.80|1.50]111.0|2.30]23.0/3.50/1.80|1.90 |3.30 | 2.80|9.50 | 8.50|3.00|18.0|1.62|3.99|2.00 | 2.50 | 5.30 | 1.65
19:30/1090 [ITA1 |SASSUOLO VERONA 2.15|3.50|3.60]3.50|5.60]6.50|10.5]1.95|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.45|2.75|1.90|6.25]|2.40 | 10.0|1.70 | 2.15| 2.05 | 3.05
19:30[12133RUS1 |ROSTOV W Z.PERM W 6.50|3.80|1.50]11.0|2.30]23.0|3.50|1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85|9.50|9.00|3.05|18.0|1.62|4.10|2.10 | 2.55|5.40 | 1.65
19:30/3103 |DEU 2 |[FORTUN.D. KARLSRUH 2.15|3.40|3.10]3.40|5.00]5.90|8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70|5.10]|1.90 | 7.00|1.53 | 1.75| 1.80 | 2.30
19:30/ 3104 |DEU 2 |BRAUNSCH. ST.PAULI 3.90|3.50|1.95]|5.80|3.05|11.0|5.70|2.03|1.70 | 2.75 | 2.55|5.60 | 5.00|2.30 | 9.50|1.77 | 5.20 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 2.95 | 1.87
19:30/ 5431 |[SWE3 |LUNDS ARIANA 1.67 [4.00|4.00]2.45|5.8013.90|10.0(2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|2.10|1.85]1.55|3.80|2.05|7.75|1.45|1.72]|1.47 | 2.50
19:45| 5471 |[SW4N |HERREST. SAFFLE 1.50|4.00|5.50]2.10|7.75]3.25|17.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.05 | 1.65| 1.57 | 3.60|2.55| 11.0 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.47 | 3.60
20:00[11791|SVE1 |VAXJOW HAMMAR.W 7.50|5.201.30]|11.0|1.75]33.0|2.35|2.25|1.50 | 2.15|2.05|9.50 | 9.50|2.75|16.0|1.40 | 2.90|1.77 | 2.00 | 4.20 | 1.30
20:00{11796/SVE1 |LINKOP.W HACKEN W 2.80|3.702.15]|4.60|3.40]8.00|6.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|4.303.50|1.92|6.50|1.82|5.90|1.62|1.97|2.40|1.92
20:00{11919 DEN 3 |FREMAD A. ROSKILDE 2.3013.35/2.90|3.604.70]|6.75|8.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.30 | 2.70| 1.82|5.90|1.92 | 6.75|1.55 | 1.85| 1.97 | 2.35
20:00[12030[EN123 |A.VIL.M21 DERBY M21 1.45|4.50|5.40)1.95|7.25|2.85|17.013.20|1.25|1.70|1.80|1.57 | 1.50| 1.40 | 2.85|2.05|8.50 | 1.40 | 1.47 | 1.25 | 2.50
20:00{12063/ALB  |SKENDERB. DIN.TIR. 2.15]3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]7.00|10.5|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.20 | 3.05|2.15|7.00] 2.55 | 9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.10
20:00|2782 BIH 1 |BORAC B. ZVIJEZ.09 1.12]8.00|16.0]1.35|25.0|1.77 | 65.02.90 | 1.35|1.90 | 1.90|1.40 | 1.15]1.22 | 2.15]3.70 | 22.0 | 2.10 | 2.20 | 1.13 | 6.00
20:00| 3134 |DE 4B |ASHAFENB. NURNB.II 2.00|3.70|3.003.05|4.80]5.60|8.50|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|2.75|{2.30|1.70|5.10|1.92 | 6.75|1.52 | 1.85|1.80 | 2.35
20:00| 3135 |DE 4B |BAYERN Il MEMMINGEN 1.25|5.80(8.001.57|10.5|2.15|38.0|2.90 | 1.30|1.70 | 1.80|1.40 | 1.27]1.30 | 2.25|2.55 | 13.0 | 1.62 | 1.80 | 1.15 | 3.45
20:00| 3136 |DE 4B |AUGZB.II SCHWEINF. 2.80|3.702.15]|4.40|3.30]8.00|5.80|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|3.40|3.10|1.77|5.90|1.65|4.90|1.37 | 1.60| 1.95 | 1.65
20:00| 3137 |DE 4B |ILLERTIS. VILZING 1.8713.90|3.202.80|4.90|4.70|8.50|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.25|2.05]|1.60 |4.20|1.80 |6.75]1.40 | 1.62]|1.55|2.10
20:00| 3138 |DE 4B |BUCHBACH WURZBURG. 8.00|5.60|1.27]12.0|1.62]38.0|2.20|2.70|1.35|1.87 | 1.90|9.50 |9.50|2.55|16.0|1.30 | 2.45|1.62 | 1.82|3.60 | 1.20
20:00| 3139 |DEU 3 |SAARBRU. DORTM.II 1.75]3.50(4.50]2.70|6.75|4.30 | 11.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]|2.30 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 4.20|2.20 | 10.5|1.58 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 2.95
20:00| 3192 |DE 4N |FLENSBURG HANOV.II 2.20]3.70|2.70|3.30 | 4.20]5.90 | 8.00|2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95]2.65 | 2.35| 1.62 | 4.80|1.70 | 5.70 | 1.35| 1.50 | 1.62 | 1.82
20:00| 3222 |D 4NE |BERLINER COTTBUS 10.5/6.75|1.1817.0|1.47160.0| 2.00|2.50 | 1.40|1.95|1.97|13.0|12.0|3.10 | 19.0|1.30 | 2.40 | 1.97 | 2.15]4.80 | 1.20
20:00| 3223 |D 4NE |EILENBURG HERTHA Il 6.75|4.701.37|10.5|1.82]28.0|2.55|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|8.00|7.50|2.40|12.0|1.40 | 2.65|1.50 | 1.77 |3.25 | 1.25
20:00| 3322 |AUT3 |ST.JOHANN WALS-GR. 2.80|3.702.15]|4.50|3.35]8.00|5.90|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.70 | 3.25|1.82|6.50|1.70 | 5.10 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.15 | 1.80
20:00| 3324 |AUT3MWEIZ SC DEUTSCHL. 2.95|3.80|2.00|4.50|3.00]8.50|5.60|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|3.45|3.25|1.77 |6.00]|1.62 |4.70]|1.37 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 1.60
20:00| 3328  AUT3O|NEUSIEDL DRASSBURG 1.75|3.90 |3.70|2.65|5.30|4.30 | 10.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.25|1.97 | 1.60 | 4.10|2.05|7.75|1.52 | 1.82 | 1.57 | 2.50
20:00| 3329 AUT3O|RAPID Il TRAISKIR. 2.10|3.702.90|3.20 | 4.50]5.80|8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.70 | 2.35|1.67 | 4.90| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72|1.75 | 2.10
20:00| 3331 AUT3M GLEISDORF KLAGENF. 1.75]4.20|3.45]2.50|5.00|4.20 | 9.00|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|2.00|1.90]1.50 | 3.801.82 |6.00|1.35|1.47 | 1.40| 2.00
20:00{ 3332 |AUT3MLASK 00 ALERHEIL. 1.904.00|3.05]|2.75|4.70|4.70 | 8.00|3.20 | 1.25|1.70 | 1.80| 2.15|2.00|1.52 | 3.90| 1.70 | 5.90 | 1.30 | 1.37 | 1.45 | 1.80
20:00{ 3333 |AUT3M VALERN VOCLAMAR. 2.40|3.702.45]13.60|3.70]7.00|7.25|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.05|2.65|1.70|5.40|1.72 | 5.50 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.82 | 1.85
20:00| 3334  AUT3M|B.GLEICH. WOLFSB.II 1.7014.30|3.60]2.40|5.2013.70|10.0|3.60 | 1.20|1.55|1.72|1.82|1.75]|1.45|3.40|1.75|6.00 | 1.27 | 1.32] 1.30 | 1.85
20:00| 4121 |PRT 2 |TONDELA OS BELEN. 2.10|3.25|3.35|3.35|5.50]6.50|10.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.75]1.92|6.00|2.35|9.00|1.82 | 2.45|2.20 | 3.10
20:00| 4422 |SVK 2 |S.MYJAVA SPISSKA 1.4814.20(5.7012.10|8.0013.20|17.0|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|2.05|1.65]|1.57 |3.60|2.55|11.0|1.75|2.10]1.50 | 3.90
20:00| 4574 |FAR 1 |VIKING.G. AB ARGIR 1.10{9.00 | 14.0]1.25| 20.0 3.20|1.25|1.65 2.05|2.15
20:00| 5270 |CYP 1 |ANORTHOS. NEA SAL. 1.60|3.70|5.40]|2.40|8.0013.70|16.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.25|1.80]1.62|3.99|2.55|11.0]1.70|2.05]1.57 | 3.70
20:00| 5415 |SWE 2 |ORGRYTE OREBRO 2.50|3.202.70|4.20|4.40]8.00|8.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|4.20|3.35|2.00|7.00]|2.05|7.00|1.77 | 2.25|2.40 | 2.60
20:00| 5432 |SWE3 |ODDEVOLD VANERS.IF 1.3514.60(7.2511.90|11.0]2.75|30.01.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|1.92 |1.55]1.50 | 3.30|2.95 | 18.0 | 1.95 | 2.25]1.42 | 4.90
20:00| 5504 |IDAN 1 |ODENSE VEJLE K. 1.78|3.50|4.30]2.75|6.50|4.80 | 11.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.55 | 2.05| 1.67 | 4.40|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.68 | 2.05 | 1.67 | 3.10
20:00| 5527 |DAN 2 |HILLEROD SONDERJY. 5.00|3.80|1.62|7.25|2.40]|15.0|3.70|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]6.00 | 5.90|2.25|10.5]|1.55|3.60|1.55|1.85|3.10 | 1.47
20:00| 5528 |DAN 2 |HORSENS B93 1.583.90|5.2012.30|7.75|3.50 | 16.0|2.41 | 1.50 | 2.25|2.10|2.00 |1.75]1.55 |3.50|2.25 | 10.5|1.58 | 1.90 | 1.45 | 3.20
20:00| 5529 |DAN 2 |VENDSYSS. FREDERIC. 2.3013.40|2.85|3.60|4.60]6.50|8.50(2.29|1.55(2.40|2.15|3.15|2.60|1.75|5.40]|1.82|6.50|1.52 | 1.75|1.87 | 2.20
20:00| 5622 INOR 2 |SKEID ASANE 3.60|3.50|1.9315.40|3.00/9.50|5.10]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|4.50 |4.10|2.05|7.25|1.65|4.40|1.53 | 1.75|2.45|1.65
20:00|5962 |GEO 1 |DINAMO B. SAMGURALI 1.5713.70|5.80]2.30|9.00|3.60|17.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.20 |1.77]1.60 | 3.90|2.55 | 11.0 | 1.73 | 2.05] 1.55 | 3.90
20:00| 8541 INO4G3 VIKING Il STORD 1.25|5.80|8.00]1.52|10.5 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.52]1.62
20:00| 8720 |SerS| |RADN.SUR. BACKAT. 4.40|3.50|1.85|7.25|2.95|14.0|5.70|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|7.25|6.75]|2.70 | 12.0| 1.90 | 6.00 | 1.98 | 2.60 | 4.20 | 2.10
20:15/ 2931 |QAT 1 |MUAIDAR AL MARKH. 2.35/3.40(2.75|3.70 | 4.40]6.75|8.00|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10|3.00 | 2.60|1.72|5.40|1.82 | 6.25|1.48 | 1.70 | 1.85 | 2.05
20:15/2942 |QAT 1 UMM SALAL QATARD.. 2.7013.30|2.45|4.40|3.90]8.00|7.50|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]4.00 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.50| 1.87 | 6.25]1.58 | 1.90 | 2.30 | 2.10
20:30{11792 BELRA|DEIN.M21 LIER.M21 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.50 | 3.10 2.70|1.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
20:30{11894/BELRA|EUPEN M21 LOMM.\M21 1.25|5.80|8.00]1.55|10.5 3.20|1.25|1.65 1.60 | 1.70
20:30(12976/ISL 2 |SELFOSS GROTTA 2.15|3.80|2.75|3.25|4.20]5.80|8.00/2.90|1.30 |1.80 | 1.85|2.50 | 2.25|1.57 |4.50|1.67 | 5.70|1.32 | 1.45|1.55 | 1.77
20:30/ 2993 |SAR 2 |AL JANDAL AL SAFA 2.55|2.95|2.85|4.30|4.90]8.50|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.90 |3.50|2.25|7.50]2.35|9.00]2.00|2.85|2.80 | 3.10
20:30| 3251 |DE 4V |DUSSE.Il OBERHAUS. 5.00|4.00|1.55|7.00|2.20]|13.0|3.45|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|6.25 |6.00|2.30 | 10.5]|1.57 | 3.70| 1.67 | 2.00 | 3.35 | 1.52
20:30| 3326 AUT30|OBERWART KREMSER 3.00|3.70|2.00|4.70 | 3.05]8.50|5.60|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 3.80 | 3.40| 1.82 | 6.75|1.65 | 4.90 | 1.47 | 1.72|2.15 | 1.72
20:30| 3327 |AUT30O|WIENER SK ARDAGGER 1.45]4.30|5.7012.00|8.00/3.00|17.0|2.15|1.55|2.35/2.15]|1.92|1.60]|1.55|3.40|2.55|11.0|1.62 | 1.95]1.42| 3.50
20:30| 3330 |AUT30O|FAVORITN. DONAUFELD 2.95|3.80|2.00]4.50|3.00]8.50|5.60|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|3.45|3.25|1.77|6.00|1.62|4.70|1.37 | 1.60| 1.97 | 1.60
20:30| 3335 AUT3M VORWARTS VOITSBERG 2.50|3.60|2.40]4.00|3.70]|7.50|7.25]|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.45|2.95|1.82|5.90|1.80|5.70|1.52 | 1.80|2.05 | 2.00
20:30| 3396 |SWI 2 |XAMAX BELLINZ. 1.5813.80(5.40]2.30|8.0013.50|16.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.10|1.75]1.55|3.70|2.40 | 10.5]|1.63 | 1.98 ] 1.52 | 3.40
20:30| 4062 [ESP 2 |ALCORCON FERROL 2.35/3.10/3.30]3.90|5.70]8.00|10.5|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 4.60 | 3.40|2.20|7.50|2.45|10.0|2.10 |2.90|2.75 | 3.70
20:30| 4071 [ESP 1 |CADIZ VILLAREAL 3.5013.50(2.20]5.60|3.50|11.0|7.00/1.90|1.90|3.30|2.85|5.904.90|2.35|9.50|1.95|6.50|1.73 (2.25|3.10 | 2.10
20:30{5131 |FRA 3 |VILLEFRA. MARIGNANE 1.62|3.60|5.40]2.50|8.50|4.20|17.011.76|1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60 | 1.97|1.72 |4.70|2.75| 12.0 | 1.97 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 4.50
20:30| 5132 |FRA 3 |ROUEN ORLEANS 2.40|3.20|2.85]3.90|4.80]7.75|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.90 | 3.25|2.05|6.75]|2.15|7.50|1.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.75
20:30| 5134 |FRA 3 |CHOLET EPINAL 2.20|3.20|3.20]3.60|5.30]7.00|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.90 | 3.00|2.00|6.75]|2.25|9.00|1.92 |2.60|2.40 | 3.15
20:30{ 5135 |FRA 3 |CHATEAUR. DIJON 3.05|3.15|2.30]5.30|3.80]9.50|7.25|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20| 5.90 | 4.50]2.20|9.50]|2.05|7.00|1.95|2.65|3.15 | 2.50
20:30| 5136 |[FRA 3 |AVRANCHES  |NIMES 2.25|3.25|3.05|3.60|5.20]7.25|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 3.00| 1.97 | 6.50 | 2.15 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 2.90
20:30| 5137 |FRA 3 |[NANCY NIORT 2.00/3.30|3.60|3.20|5.60]6.00|11.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.40 | 2.60| 1.87 | 6.00] 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.10 | 3.30
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20:30{ 5138 |FRA 3 |LE MANS VERSAILL. 2.20|3.20|3.20]3.60|5.30]7.00|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.90 | 3.00|2.00|6.75]|2.25|9.00|1.92 |2.60|2.40 | 3.15
20:30| 5139 [FRA 3 |SOCHAUX GOAL 2.35|3.202.90|3.80|4.90]|7.50|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.90|3.15]|2.05|6.75]|2.15|8.00|1.85|2.45|2.40 | 2.85
20:30| 5472 |SW4N |VANERS.FK IK ZENITH 2.00|3.70|3.00]3.05|4.70]5.60|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.65|2.30|1.70|4.90|1.90 | 6.75|1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.25
20:45|1181 |ITA3C |CATANIA CROTONE 2.85/3.202.40]14.80|3.90]|9.00|7.75|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.90 | 3.80|2.15|7.50]|2.05|6.75|1.78 | 2.35|2.75 | 2.40
21:00{11793 BELRA|MOLEN.M21 W.BEV.M21 2.35|3.70|2.503.50 | 3.80 2.50(1.40|1.97 1.37|1.60
21:00{11891|ENGD |COLCH.M21 BURNL.M21 2.15|3.90(2.70|3.25 | 4.10 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
21:00{11895BELRA|S.TR.M21 WEST.M21 1.62]4.30|4.10]2.30|5.80 2.70|1.35]1.92 1.37 | 1.57
21:00{12031/EN123 |LEEDS M21 STOKE M21 1.5214.40|4.7012.10 | 6.25 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.37 | 1.45
21:00{12032|EN123 |BRIGH.M21 NOT.F.M21 1.83|4.00|3.25]2.60 | 4.90 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
21:00[12033|EN123 |W.HAM M21 EVERT.M21 1.67|4.00|4.00|2.45|5.80|3.90|10.0|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.10 | 1.85|1.55|3.80|2.05|7.75|1.45 | 1.72| 1.47 | 2.50
21:00{12034|EN123 |WOLV.M21 C.PAL.M21 2.05|3.80|2.90|3.05|4.50]|5.60|8.0012.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|2.45|2.15|1.60|4.50|1.72 | 6.00|1.35 | 1.50 | 1.57 | 1.92
21:00{12035EN123 |CHELS.M21 WBA M21 1.60|4.40|4.10]2.25|5.80 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.35[1.40
21:00/1602 NLD 1 |SPARTA NEC 1.90|3.60{4.00]2.95|5.90|5.00|10.5|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|2.60 |2.20]|1.70 | 4.50|2.20 |9.50 | 1.58 | 1.85]1.75| 2.75
21:00{1634 |NLD 2 |0Ss GRONINGEN 4.90]3.70|1.65]7.25|2.50|13.04.00|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15]6.00|5.90]2.30 | 10.5|1.60 |3.90|1.60 | 1.97 | 3.15| 1.55
21:00|1635 [NLD 2 |[EMMEN DORDRECHT 140]4.40(7.25|1.95|12.0]2.70|32.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.77 | 1.52|1.45|3.20|2.55 | 14.0|1.63 | 1.97 | 1.35|4.10
21:00/1636 INLD 2 |DEN BOSCH PSVII 2.25|3.40/2.90|3.60|4.70]6.50|8.502.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|3.10|2.60|1.77 | 5.40|1.87 | 6.75|1.55 | 1.80 | 1.90 | 2.25
21:00|1637 |NLD 2 |VVV VENLO DE GRAFS. 2.65|3.30(2.50]14.304.10]8.00|7.5012.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.80(3.20|1.87 |6.25]|1.82|5.90|1.53 1.80|2.10 | 2.05
21:00/1638 |[NLD 2 |HELMOND CAMBUUR 3.45|3.45|2.00|5.30|3.10]9.00|5.60|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|4.60 | 3.80|1.97 | 7.25]|1.70 | 4.90 | 1.53 | 1.75|2.50 | 1.75
21:00/ 1640 [NLD 2 |TELSTAR EINDHOVEN 2.25|3.30|3.00]3.60|4.90]6.75|9.0011.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.70|1.85|5.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 1.95| 1.97 | 2.55
21:00/ 1641 NLD 2 |MVV AJAX Il 2.10|3.60|3.05]|3.15|4.80]|5.60|8.00|3.55|1.25|1.72|1.80|2.35{2.20|1.55|4.30|1.70 | 5.90|1.32 | 1.40| 1.50 | 1.80
21:00{1642 NLD 2 |UTRECH.Il RODA 3.8013.45[1.90]5.60|2.95]|10.0|5.20|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|5.10 | 4.40|2.10|9.00|1.67 |4.50|1.60 | 1.90|2.70 | 1.75
21:00/ 1822 |BEL 2 |ZULTE W. DENDER 1.62|3.90|4.80|2.40|7.00|3.70 | 15.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]2.00 | 1.77 | 1.52 | 3.60|2.25| 10.0 | 1.50 | 1.75| 1.45 | 2.85
21:00| 1825 |BEL 2 |ANDER.Il GENK Il 2.35|3.40|2.75|3.70 | 4.40]6.75|8.00|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10]3.00 | 2.60| 1.72 | 5.40|1.82 | 6.25|1.48 | 1.70 | 1.85 | 2.05
21:00| 2803 [HUN 1 |UJPEST KISVARDA 2.20|3.30|3.10]3.50|5.106.509.00|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.35|2.65|1.87 |6.00|2.05|7.25|1.67 | 2.05|2.00 | 2.65
21:00{ 3151 |SAU 1 |AL RIYADH AL AKHD. 2.2013.30|3.10]3.50|5.10]6.50|9.00/1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.35|2.65|1.87 |6.00|2.05|7.25|1.67 | 2.05|2.00 | 2.65
21:00| 4605 HRV 1 |SLAVEN LOK.ZAGR. 3.25|3.35|2.25|5.40|3.60]10.0|7.25|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90|5.40 | 4.50|2.30|9.50|1.97 | 6.75]1.80 | 2.30 | 2.95 | 2.25
21:00| 5202 |GRC 1 |KIFISIAS ATROMITOS 2.55|3.15]2.90]4.20|4.90]9.00|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|4.70|3.50|2.20|7.25]|2.25|9.00|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.70 | 2.95
21:00{5302 |TUR 1 |RIZESPOR KARAGUMR. 2.25|3.45|3.15]|3.60|5.10]6.75|9.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50 | 3.25|2.65|1.83|6.00|1.98 | 7.25|1.58 | 1.85| 1.95 | 2.50
21:00| 5313 |TUR 1 |KASIMPASA TRABZON 2.85|3.40|2.45]14.70|3.90]9.00|7.75]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|4.10 | 3.60 | 1.95|6.75]|1.90 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 2.10
21:00/ 5331 |TUR 2 |ADANASPOR  |KOCAELI 2.65|3.202.55]14.404.10]8.00|8.00/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.40|3.45|2.00|6.75]|1.95|6.75|1.68 | 2.10|2.40 | 2.35
21:15111914URU 2 |JUVEN.L.P CERRITO 2.00/3.20|3.70|3.30|6.00]6.25|11.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.90 | 2.70|1.97 | 6.25]|2.55|10.5]2.15| 2.85|2.35 | 3.90
21:15|3397 |[SWI 2 |SION BADEN 1.20(6.50|10.5]1.50|17.0]2.00|65.0]2.90|1.35/1.90|1.90]|1.45|1.25]|1.25|2.25|3.05|18.0|1.80|1.93]|1.18|4.50
21:15| 3398 |SWI 2 |AARAU S.NYONNA. 1.5813.90(5.20]2.30|7.75]3.50 | 16.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.97 |1.72]1.50 | 3.502.25 | 10.5]|1.52 | 1.80 | 1.42 | 3.05
21:30{11893 BEL1W| /GENK W CLUB BR.W 2.10/3.702.90|3.15 | 4.50 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.37 | 1.60
21:30/1204 |BUG 1 |BOTEV P. SL.SOFIA 1.85(3.35|/4.10]2.95|7.00|5.60 | 12.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.25|2.40|1.87 | 5.90|2.65| 10.5|1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 3.90
21:30/1382 |DIVIN |CLUB FER. 3 FEBRERO 2.25|3.25|3.05|3.60|5.20]7.25|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 3.00| 1.97 | 6.50 | 2.15 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 2.90
21:30| 1462 |ARG3 |CANUELAS ACASSUSO 2.80|2.90|2.65|4.80|4.50]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 |5.40 | 3.80|5.70 | 4.30|2.35|8.50|2.35|8.00|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.25
21:30|3106 DEU 1 |DORTMUND HEIDENHE. 1.2816.00|9.501.67|15.012.30 | 50.0|3.20 | 1.30 | 1.73 | 1.83|1.45|1.33]1.35|2.35/2.80 | 14.0|1.65 | 1.82]1.20 | 3.80
21:30| 3344 |AUT 2 |GAK RIED 1.90|3.45|3.80|3.00|5.80|5.40|10.5]1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.85|2.25|1.77 |5.10|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 1.85 | 3.00
21:30| 3447 |POL 1 |RUCH CH. STAL MIE. 2.40|3.30|3.00]3.90|5.00]8.00|9.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|4.00 | 3.30|2.10|7.00]|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.90
21:30| 3462 |POL 2 |LEGNICA WISLA K. 2.55|3.2512.60]|4.10|4.20]7.75|8.00|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|3.90 | 3.20|1.87 |6.25]|1.92 |1 6.25|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.20 | 2.20
21:30| 4558 |RUM 1 |RAPID B. DIN.BUC. 1.5713.90|6.25]2.35|10.0|3.90|22.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65]|2.30|1.88]|1.68 |4.30|2.95|13.0|1.85|2.30]|1.65|4.70
21:45/1091 ITA1 |ROMA MILAN 2.85|3.202.75]|4.904.60]9.50|9.00|1.70|2.15|4.00 | 3.20| 5.40 |4.10|2.25|8.50]|2.20 | 7.75|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.95 | 2.85
21:45/1161 |ITA3B |CARRARESE |FERMANA 1.55(3.60|6.25]2.40|11.0]3.90|22.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.75|1.97|1.67 | 4.70| 3.05| 16.0|2.20 | 2.75] 1.80 | 5.90
21:45/1162 |ITA3B |PONTEDERA SESTRIL. 1.75]3.40|4.60]2.80|8.00|5.20| 14.0|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20|3.10|2.25]1.82|5.90|2.75|12.0]2.05|2.70]2.00 | 4.50
21:45/1163 |ITA3B |GUBBIO PINETO 1.65|3.45|5.40]2.60|9.50|4.70|17.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.05|2.10]1.77 | 5.50|2.90 | 12.0|2.10 | 2.75]1.95 | 5.30
21:45/1164 |ITA3B |LUCCHESE PERUGIA 3.05|3.05|2.35]|5.30|3.90]|9.50|7.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 4.60|2.35|9.50|2.15|7.00 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 3.20 | 2.60
21:45/1165 |ITA3B |RIMINI AREZZO 1.85(3.30|4.20]2.95|7.00|5.70 | 13.0] 1.60| 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 3.35|2.40| 1.87 | 6.00| 2.65 | 10.5|2.05 | 2.70|2.10 | 4.10
21:45/1182 |ITA3C |GIUGLIANO SORRENTO 1.95|3.45|3.60]3.05|5.405.60|10.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.502.95|2.30|1.75|5.10|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.85 | 2.80
21:4512064 SMSC |TRE PENNE VIRTUS SS 2.20|3.30(3.10]3.50|5.106.509.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.45|2.80|1.87 | 6.25]|2.05|8.00|1.70 | 2.15 | 2.05 | 2.75
21:45/1803 BEL 1 |LEUVEN KORTRIJK 1.67 | 4.00|5.002.45|7.25|4.00|16.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05]|2.05|1.85]1.55|3.45|2.25|11.0|1.45|1.65]1.47 | 2.80
21:45| 2051 ENFAC|GOOLE WHITBY T. 9.00|5.90|1.30|13.0|1.70|45.0|2.35]3.20|1.30|1.73|1.83|11.0|10.5|2.60 | 13.0|1.40 | 2.40 | 1.62 | 1.80 | 3.60 | 1.22
21:45| 2502 WAL 1 |CAERNARF. CONNAH.QN 3.80|3.45|1.90]5.60|2.95]|10.5|5.30|2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.45|5.40|4.50|2.15]|9.00|1.72 | 4.70|1.65 | 1.95|2.80 | 1.77
21:45|2503 WAL 1 [NEWTOWN CARDIF.M. 2.75|3.25|2.45]14.60|3.90|8.50|7.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.40|3.45|2.00|7.00|1.92|6.75|1.68 |2.10|2.50 | 2.25
21:45|2576 |IRL 1 |SHELBOUR. ST.PATR. 2.65|2.95|2.75]|4.40|4.60]8.50|8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|4.80|3.50|2.15|7.00]|2.15|7.50|1.88 | 2.50|2.75 | 2.85
21:45|2578 |IRL 1 |DUNDALK DERR.CITY 3.0013.20(2.30]|5.10|3.70]9.50|7.25|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.70 | 4.30|2.20 | 9.00|2.00 | 6.75|1.92 | 2.60 | 3.05 | 2.45
21:45|2579 |IRL1 |DROGHEDA uco 1.23|6.00|10.0|1.62|18.0|2.15|60.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.55|1.30]1.30|2.70|3.35|19.0[1.93 | 2.15]1.25| 5.10
21:45|2580 |IRL 1 |CORK CITY SLIGO 2.75|2.95|2.65|4.60|4.40]8.50|8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.90|3.60|2.15|7.50]|2.10|7.00|1.83|2.40|2.70 | 2.65
21:45|2581|IRL 1 |SHAMROCK BOHEM.D. 1.85]3.45|4.00]2.85|6.0015.10|11.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.75|2.20]|1.75|4.902.35|9.50 | 1.75|2.10 | 1.77 | 3.15
21:45/2591 |IRL 2 |WATERFORD |ATHLONE 1.4214.50(6.50]1.92]|11.0]2.75|28.0/2.90(1.35|1.95/1.95]|1.62|1.50]|1.42|2.85|2.40|12.0]|1.50|1.72]1.27 | 3.15
21:45|2592 |IRL 2 |COBH RAM. TREAT.UTD 1.75|3.50 |4.50]2.70|7.00|4.50 | 11.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.40 | 1.97|1.62 |4.30|2.20 | 10.5|1.65 | 2.00 | 1.65 | 3.10
21:45| 2598 [IRL 2 |WEXFORD FIN.HARPS 1.67|3.50|5.10]2.50|7.75|4.20 | 15.012.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.35|1.92| 1.65 | 4.20| 2.45| 12.0|1.75 | 2.10 | 1.67 | 3.70
21:45/2599 |IRL 2 |KERRY BRAY 6.00 | 4.00|1.50|9.50|2.15]19.0|3.25|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|7.25|7.00|2.55|12.0|1.55|3.50|1.63 | 1.98 | 3.70 | 1.45
21:45| 2652 [INIR 1 |CARRICK DUNGANNON 2.2013.30(3.103.50|5.106.509.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.65|1.85|5.90|2.00 | 7.25| 1.63 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.60
22:00|2132 |[ENG 1 |LUTON WEST HAM 4.60|3.60|1.80|7.25|2.80|14.0|5.10|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.65]6.50 |6.75]2.55|12.0|1.80|5.20|1.80 | 2.20]3.60 | 1.80
22:00| 5057 |FRA 1 |[NANTES MARSEILLE 5.00|3.70|1.80]7.50|2.75]|15.0|4.90|2.15|1.70 | 2.75| 2.55|6.75|7.00| 2.45|13.0|1.75 | 4.80 | 1.72 | 2.05 | 3.60 | 1.77
22:15|4117 |PRT 1 |VIZELA GIL VIC. 2.30/3.40/3.10]3.70|5.10]7.25|9.50|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.65|3.60 | 2.85|1.93|6.25]|2.10|7.50|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.65
22:30|1404 |CHIL2 |SANT.MOR. SANTIAGO 2.55|3.15|2.70|4.20|4.50]8.50|8.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.50 | 3.45|2.05|7.00|2.05|7.25|1.78 | 2.35 | 2.55 | 2.65
22:30| 4063 ESP 2 |ALBACETE VALLADOL. 2.15|3.30|3.50]3.50|5.90]|7.00|11.0|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|4.10|2.95|2.05|7.00]|2.55|10.0|1.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.50
23:00/1302 VEN 1 |CARABOBO ANGOSTURA 1.40|4.10|8.00]2.10|16.0|3.10 | 35.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|2.55 | 1.75|1.62 | 4.20| 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.40 | 2.90 | 1.67 | 7.50
23:00|4065 |[ESP 1 |ALMERIA CELTA 2.90|3.30|2.65]|4.90|4.40]9.50|9.001.81|2.00|3.60|2.95|5.10|4.00|2.20|8.00]|2.10|7.25|1.78 | 2.35|2.80 | 2.60
23:30| 3905 MAR 1 |SALMI HASSAN.A. 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70]7.00|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20 | 3.05|2.05|7.00]|2.45|9.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.70
00:00| 1287 |CO2CL|BOCA CALI R.SOACHA 2.20|3.05|3.35]|3.60|5.70]7.00|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20 | 3.05|2.05|7.00]|2.45|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.70
00:55/1351 |URY 1 |WANDERERS |MONT.CITY 2.70|3.15|2.55|4.50|4.20]8.50 | 8.50| 1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.70 | 3.50|2.05|7.25]|2.05|7.00|1.78 | 2.35| 2.65 | 2.55
01:15/1538 |BRA 2 |VITORIA MIRASSOL 2.10]3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.10 | 2.90| 2.15|6.75] 2.60 | 10.5]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime -l i 1 Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Fgggfjd o GnTaEE:FrllrévEﬂf Grja?ﬁj}réﬁﬂf TS E:-ail'; é%z
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | overts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
01:40{1301 |VEN 1 |U.CENTRAL MINEROS 1.75]3.45|4.50]2.75|7.0015.00|13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.90 |2.15]|1.77 | 5.50| 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.93 | 2.45] 1.82 | 3.80
02:00{12037|USL 1 |LEXINGTON GREENV.T. 2.45|3.60|2.45]13.80|3.80|7.25|7.25|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.40|2.85|1.80|5.80|1.80|5.80|1.52|1.80|2.05|2.05
02:00| 1374 |PRY 1 |GUAIRENA CABALLERO 2.45|3.00|2.95]|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.70|3.45|2.20|7.25]|2.30|9.50|2.00 |2.85|2.70 | 3.20
02:00| 1400 |CHIL1 |U.CALERA COPIAPO 1.883.45(3.90/2.95|5.90|5.20|11.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.85|2.25]|1.75|4.90|2.35|9.50 | 1.75|2.10 | 1.82 | 3.05
02:05/1278 |COL 1 |CHICO ENVIGADO 1.85(3.30|4.20]3.00|7.00|5.70 | 15.011.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.60 | 2.45|1.87 | 6.00|2.75| 10.5|2.20 | 2.85|2.15 | 4.40
02:05| 8538 |ME1W |QUERET.W TOLUCA W 1.95]3.70|3.15]3.00|5.00|5.60|9.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.80|2.30]|1.72 |4.90|1.95|7.00|1.62 | 1.95]1.80 | 2.50
02:15/1383 |DIVIN |2 DE MAYO ATYRA 1.62|3.45|5.70]2.55|10.5|4.50|18.0|1.53 |2.35|4.60|3.40|3.30|2.10]1.77 | 5.70| 3.10 | 13.0 | 2.25|2.85]1.97 | 5.90
02:30{12046/USL 1 |TORMENTA ONE KNOX. 1.80|3.80|3.50]2.70|5.00|4.809.50]1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.60 |2.10|1.70 | 4.50|2.10|7.75|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.70 | 2.70
03:00/1439 |ARGC |CORDOB.S. PLATENSE 2.50]2.95|2.90|4.30|5.00]8.50|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.90 | 3.60|2.25|7.50]2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.50
03:00| 1491 |[ECU 1 |DELFIN IND.DEL V 3.60|3.30|2.00|5.60|3.20|11.0|6.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]5.90 | 5.00|2.35|9.50|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 3.30 | 2.10
03:00| 8539 INWSL |KANS.C.W ANGEL C.W 2.20|3.30|3.10|3.50|5.20]6.75|9.00|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.45|2.80|1.92|6.25]|2.10 |9.00 | 1.73 | 2.25|2.10 | 2.80
03:00| 8542 ARG3A/JU.U.S.L. B.ATENAS 2.05|3.203.60]3.35|6.00]6.25|10.5|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|3.70 | 2.75]1.92 | 6.25|2.55 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.50
03:30{1539 |BRA 2 |[LONDRINA TOMBENSE 2.45|3.05|2.90]4.10|5.00]8.00|9.001.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.50|3.35]|2.15|7.00]|2.35|9.00|1.97 |2.80|2.70 | 3.15
03:30| 8543 |ARG3A|S.MART.M. HURA.L.H. 2.30|3.00|3.20]3.80|5.60]|7.50|10.0|1.47|2.50 |5.00|3.50|4.40|3.25|2.15|7.00]|2.40|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.70 | 3.60
04:00| 1432 |PAN 1 |TAURO CA INDEP. 2.50|3.00|2.90]4.20|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|4.50|3.40]2.20|7.25]|2.35|9.00|1.97 |2.75|2.75| 3.15
04:05/1701 MEX 1 |JUAREZ MAZATLAN 1.90|3.45|3.80]3.00|5.80|5.40|10.5|1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55|2.85|2.25]|1.77 | 5.102.30 | 9.50 | 1.75|2.10 | 1.85 | 3.00
04:10{1271 |COL 1 |DEP.TOL. BUKARAM. 1.65]3.50(5.30]2.55|8.00|4.60|17.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|2.70 |2.05]|1.77 |4.90|2.75|12.0|1.95|2.50 | 1.77 | 4.60
05:00|1791 |COS2ADESAMPAR. SANTA ANA 3.50|3.35|2.00|5.40|3.15]9.50 | 5.70|2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50|5.10 | 4.30| 2.15|9.00| 1.77 | 5.30 | 1.63 | 1.95| 2.75 | 1.87
06:05|1724 MEX 2 |U.GUADAL. MORELIA 2.25|3.30/3.00]3.60|5.00]6.75|9.0011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.50|2.80|1.90|6.25]|2.05|8.00|1.70 | 2.10 | 2.05 | 2.70
06:10/1704 MEX 1 |PUEBLA TIJUANA 2.25|3.35|2.95|3.60|4.80]6.50|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|3.20|2.60|1.80|5.90]|1.92|6.75|1.58 | 1.85|1.95 | 2.35
07:00{11482 AUKA |W.CANBER. GUNGAHLIN 14.09.00|1.10]20.0|1.22 4.10(1.15|1.37 1.90 [ 1.97
07:00| 4801 |JPN 1 |SAPPORO GAMBA 2.00|3.50|3.70|3.10|5.40]5.70 | 10.5|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.15|2.65 | 2.30| 1.68 | 4.50| 2.10 | 8.00 | 1.50 | 1.70 | 1.75 | 2.50
07:30/11485/AVIPF |AVONDALE MELB.KN. 1.45|4.30|5.70]2.00|8.00|2.95|18.012.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.80 | 1.55|1.47 | 3.30|2.40 | 11.0|1.52 | 1.82 ]| 1.37 | 3.30
07:30{11489 AUTPL |KIN.LIONS DEVONPORT 6.00|4.40|1.45]19.00|1.98]20.0|2.85|3.55|1.25|1.72|1.80|6.75|6.25|2.05|10.5]|1.40 | 2.85|1.43 |1.50|2.65 | 1.25
07:30{11495AUTPL |RIVERSIDE S.HOBART 22.0/12.0|1.05|33.0|1.18 4.7011.15|1.40 2.2012.30
08:00(11483 AUKA |COOMA TI. O'C.KNIG. 2.9514.00|1.95|4.50|2.85|8.00|5.10]3.20|{1.25|1.70|1.80|3.20 | 3.10|1.70 | 5.90 | 1.52 | 4.10 | 1.30 | 1.37 | 1.77 | 1.45
08:00{4734 |KOR 3 |BUSANT. YANGPYEO. 1.90|3.30|4.00]3.05|6.75]5.80| 13.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.45|2.45]|1.92 |6.25|2.60 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65]2.15| 3.90
08:30{11490/ AUSPF|CAMPBEL. ADELA.M21 (1:2) | 1.60(4.30|4.20]|2.25|5.803.50|11.0]2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95[1.90|1.70]1.47|3.30]|2.05|9.00|1.37 | 1.57 | 1.37 | 2.35
10:00|4721 |SKO 2 |BUCHEON ASAN CH. 2.45|3.00|2.95]|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.70|3.45|2.20|7.25]|2.30|9.50|2.00 |2.85|2.70 | 3.20
10:00| 4901 |HKG 1 [SOUT.D. H.KONG FC 1.25|5.70|8.501.60|13.0|2.15|38.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.87 [ 1.90|1.45|1.30|1.30 | 2.40|2.55 | 18.0|1.62 | 1.82]1.18 | 3.80
10:30[11491 AUSPF|METRO S. MODBURY (3:2) 1.18|6.75|10.5]1.40 | 14.0 3.60|1.20|1.50 1.70|1.80
10:30{4703 |KOR 1 |[SUWON SEOUL 3.45|3.30|2.05]|5.50|3.30]|10.0|6.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.50 | 4.80]2.35|9.00|1.87 |6.00|1.822.40|3.10 | 2.10
10:45111486/AUKA |MONARO TUGGER.U. 1.2216.25|9.50]1.50|12.0 2.90|1.30|1.70 1.65|1.85
11:00{11492/AUQP |BRIS.CITY LIONS 2.30]3.50|2.75|3.50 | 4.40]6.25|8.00|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00]2.90 | 2.50| 1.65 | 5.10|1.77 | 5.90 | 1.40 | 1.60 | 1.75 | 1.92
11:00(11802 AUTPL |LAUN.UTD. LAUN.CITY 12.06.75|1.18]20.0|1.47|65.0|1.97]13.20|1.30|1.73|1.80|15.0 | 13.0]3.05|19.0|1.25|2.20|1.80 | 1.92]|4.70 | 1.15
11:00| 4521 |ROM 2 |RESITA PROGR.S. 1.40|4.40|7.25]|1.98|12.0]2.75|32.0|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.401.90 | 1.55|1.50 | 3.35|2.75 | 14.0 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 1.42 | 4.50
11:00| 4522 |ROM 2 |HUNEDOARA  |C.CHIAJ. 2.70|3.05|2.60|4.50|4.30]8.50|8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.80|3.60|2.15|7.50|2.15|7.00|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.80 | 2.70
11:00| 4525 |ROM 2 |CSM ALEX. CSM SLAT. 2.40|3.10(2.95]13.90|5.00]7.75|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20 | 4.50 | 3.30|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.05
11:00| 4526 |[ROM 2 |V.TAR.JIU CSIKSZER. 3.20|3.30|2.15]5.20|3.50]9.50|6.501.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.10 | 4.40]2.20|9.00|1.90 | 6.25|1.73 | 2.25|2.85 | 2.05
11:00( 4735 |KOR 3 |PAJU CI. GANGNEUNG 2.00|3.20|3.70]3.30|6.00]6.25|10.5|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|3.80|2.70|1.97 |6.25]|2.70 | 10.5]2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.80
11:00{4793 |IDN 1 |PERSIJA PERSIB 1.95]3.70|3.15]3.00|5.00|5.60|9.00f1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50]|2.95|2.30]|1.75|5.10| 1.95 | 7.25|1.65 | 2.00 | 1.85 | 2.55
11:00/ 4794 |IDN 1 |RANS NUS. PERSIK K. 2.15|3.702.80|3.35|4.50]5.90|8.00|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.75|2.40|1.67 |5.10|1.82 | 6.25|1.47 | 1.72|1.75 | 2.05
11:00| 4851 |JAP 3 |YOKOH.SK RYUKYU 2.25|3.30(3.00]3.60|5.00]6.75|9.00/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.50|2.80|1.90 | 6.25]|2.05|8.00|1.70 | 2.10 | 2.05 | 2.70
11:00| 8540 |CN3PT|WUHAN J. HAIN.STAR 2.55|3.10|2.75|4.20 | 4.60]8.50 | 8.50| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00|4.60 | 3.45|2.10|7.00]|2.15|7.50|1.83 | 2.45|2.55 | 2.70
11:15/ 3544 |CZE 2 |CHRUDIM VYSKOV 3.40|3.35|2.05]|5.40|3.25]9.50|5.80|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.00 |4.20]2.10|9.00]|1.80 | 5.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 1.92
11:15| 8637 |CZH3B|JABL.M21 KOLIN 1.85|3.80|3.35]|2.75|5.10|4.70 | 9.00|2.25 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.40 | 2.05]|1.62 | 4.30| 1.95 | 7.25|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.62 | 2.35
11:15/ 8638 |CZE3A |MOTORLET BOHEM.M21 1.90|3.90|3.15]2.85|4.90|4.90|8.50|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.30 |2.10]1.60 | 4.20|1.80 |6.75]|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.55| 2.10
11:15| 8641 |CZE3A|VLTAVIN ADMIRA P. 2.20]3.70|2.70|3.45|4.20]6.25|8.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 3.00 | 2.60| 1.77 | 5.30| 1.87 | 6.25]|1.52| 1.80 | 1.87 | 2.15
11:30|4425|SVK 2 [SLOV.B.II TATRAN L. 3.15]3.70|1.95|5.00 | 3.00]9.00|5.60|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|4.90 | 3.99|1.95|7.25]|1.75|5.10| 1.65| 2.00 | 2.55 | 1.85
11:30| 8639 | CZE3A |KRALUV D. BUDEJ.M21 2.70|3.70|2.20|4.20 | 3.40]8.00|5.902.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.35|3.00|1.77 | 5.90|1.70 | 5.10 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.97 | 1.72
11:30| 8658 [CN3PT|TAIAN T. HUNAN 1.80(3.45(4.2012.80|6.505.30 | 13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.90 |2.25]|1.82 |5.70|2.55 | 10.5]|1.90 | 2.45] 1.85 | 3.60




